Techaya  P.O.Box 1500, Pardes-Hanna, 37100  Israel   Phone: +972 (4) 6377741   Fax: +972 (4) 6377761
Email: info@techaya.com    Web: www.techaya.com 1PRODUCT DATASHEET  rev. 2
MILTECH™ 402
Rugged PoE Ethernet Switch with Power Distribution Capabilities
Techaya’s MILTECH™ 402 Rugged POE Ethernet Switch
with Power Distribution Capabilities provides constant LAN
& Power between multiple devices used by infantry Soldiers.
This MIL-STD, Rugged POE Ethernet Switch with Power

MILTECH™ 402
Rugged PoE Ethernet Switch with Power Distribution Capabilities
ORDERING INFORMATION
DESCRIPTIONPART NUMBER
5 x 10/100 Fast Ethernet Switch + PoE & Power Supply1-402-000
Strap Mounting Bracket800-A402-00
Power cable for MILTECH4022-CBL402PWR
PAN1 LAN+POWER Cable for MILTECH4022-CBL402PAN1
PAN2/3 LAN+POWER Cable for MILTECH4022-CBL402PAN2/3
LAN/PoE cable for MILTECH4022-CBL402LANP
LAN/PoE + Management cable for MILTECH4022-CBL402LANP+